Victory AC

Race @ Finish

Pos No Time

1 26 25.27

2 74 27.13

3 193 27.28

4 208 2731

5 190/ 27.53

6 119/ 28.09

7 179 28.28

8 8 28.33

9 166 28.37
10 108 28.38
11 59 28.49
12 83 28.54
13 100 28.57
14 188/ 29.03
15 182/ 29.06
16 147, 29.16
17 62 29.23
18 54 29.46
19 98 30.01
20 136, 30.06
21 45/ 30.21
22 218 30.45
23 124, 30.51
24 84 30.59
25 107, 31.09
26 150/ 31.13
27 109] 31.28
28 69 31.34
29 145 31.39
30 118 31.51

31 11 32.37

Name
James Baker
Nick Baker
Paul Bleach
Rob Ward
Chris Scott
Julian Manning
Stuart Warner
Nick Edginton
Craig Berryman
Steve Jeffrey
Phil Guest
Tim Grose
Reg Ball
James Bowen
Ron Adams
Anthony Butler
Chris Jack
Dave Eamey
Gavin Hatward
Mark Ferguson
Karrie Blake
James Deren
Mark Wilson
Jim Clow
Neil Tolfrey
James Harrison
David Jeffrey
Richard Bailey
Dave Arnold
Paul Spurge
Paul Carter

Club
Chichester AC
Denmead Striders
City of Portsmouth
Portsmouth Joggers
City of Portsmouth
Denmead Striders
City of Portsmouth
Unattached
Havant AC
Victory AC

Portsmouth Joggers

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlett

Portsmouth Joggers
Victory AC
Portsmouth Joggers
Victory AC
Unattached
Portsmouth Joggers
Unattached

Havant AC
Denmead Striders
Eastleigh Running Club
Victory AC
Victory AC
Victory AC

Tone Zone Runners
Victory AC
Victory AC

Vegan Runners
Portsmouth Joggers

Havant AC

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat

Cat | Pos

MS 1
MS 2
M40 1
MS 3
MS 4
MS 5
MS 6
MS 7
MS 8
MS 9
M50 1
M40 2
M50 2
MS 10
M40 3
M40 4
MS 11
MS 12
MS 13
MS 14
WS 1
MS 15
MS 16
M50 3
M40 5
M40 6
MS 17
M15 1
M40 7
M50 4
M40 8

M/F | Club
Pos
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Victory AC
Race = Finish
Pos = No Time
32 122| 3245
33 149 32.46
34 168 32.52
35 104 32.55
36 194 32.56
37 70 32.59
38 186 33.14
39 102 33.21
40 164, 33.25
41 36 33.32
42 165 33.37
431 216 33.39
44, 200 33.45
45 176, 33.55
46 13 34.04
47 58 34.09
48 115 34.12
49, 207 342
50 184, 34.25
51 99 34.38
52 43 344
53 138 34.57
54 137 35.04
55 183/ 35.07
56 20 3523
57 151 35.29
58 197 354
59 16/ 3543
60 47 36.02
61 156, 36.2
62 29 36.28

Name
Paul Hammond
Guy Phelps
Jon Leigh
Stuart Probee
David Barnes
Andrew Moore
Paul Barnett
Kevin Bossley
Alan Russell
Andy Hickman
Miranda Adcock
Dave Titcomb
Phil Hoy
David O'Toole
Mike Taylor
Kieth Parrish
Marcus Lee
Colin Gardner
Robert Acton
Dave Western
Steve Beedle
Andy Lee
Bill Farnham
Joe Carrie
Graham Coleman
Joy Radford
John Mulhall
Sean Scutt
Gordon Osborn
Jess Welborn
Paul Gibbs

Club
Stubbington Runners
Victory AC
Stubbington Runners
Unattached
Eastleigh Running Club
Sixth Dimension
Alton Runners
Unattached
Maidenhead AC
Unattached
Unattached
Overton
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Alton Runners
Stubbington Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Unattached
Havant AC
Road Runners Club
Stubbington Runners
Unattached
Portsmouth Joggers
Victory AC
Winchester District AC
Unattached
Sixth Dimension
Victory AC
Unattached
Unattached

Cat
M50
M60
M40

MS
M50

MS
M40

MS
M40
M40
W40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40

MS
M40
M40

MS
M50
M40
M60
M40
M50
W50
M40

MS
M60
W15
M40

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat
Pos

18

19
10
20
11
12

13
14

15
21
16
17
22

18

19
10

20
23

21

M/F  Club
Pos Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

3
55
56
57

4
58
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Victory AC
Race = Finish
Pos = No Time
63 139 36.4
64 189, 36.41
65 116, 36.48
66 55 36.48
67 75 36.53
68 39 37.01
69 44, 37.03
70 159 37.07
71 23 37.08
72 161, 37.1
73 114/ 37.14
74 7 37.18
75 113) 37.2
76 111 37.22
77 167 37.28
78 4 37.29
79 77 37.33
80 134, 37.34
81 42/ 374
82 155 37.42
83 49 37.47
84 33 375
85 37 37.52
86 215 37.58
87 117 38.02
88 195 38.07
89 6 38.09
90 19 38.1
91 78 38.15
92 123, 38.29
93 2100 38.3

Name
James Lee
Andy Heath
Carwin Hughes
Glenn Crepps
Trevor Anderson
Christina Rycroft
Martin Brown
Dan Bailey
Cathy Stewart
Michael Stares
Patrick Mckenna
Angela Agate
Glenn Carter
Phil Sykes
Paul Spooner
Kevin Leighfield
Stewart Morrison
Lizzie Jenner
Phil Pollard
Peter Wiggins
Simon Wagstaff
Andrew Flyn
Jeremy Toole
Nigel Lane
John Bennett
Christopher Gibson
Wayne Leighfield
Robert Edwards
Cecilia Morrison
Marilyn Crocker
Mark Hay

Club
Stubbington Runners
Unattached
Havant AC
Unattached
Sixth Dimension
Running 4 Women
Unattached
Victory AC
Alton Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Unattached
Denmead Striders
Unattached
Victory AC
Portsmouth Joggers
Victory AC
City of Portsmouth
Denmead Striders
Portsmouth Joggers
Winchester District AC
Sixth Dimension
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Victory AC
City of Portsmouth
Victory AC
Unattached

Cat
MI15
MS
M70
M40
M40
W40
M40
M15
W40
M60
MS
W40
M40
M40
MS
M50
M50
W40
M60
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M40
M60
W60
W50
M40

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat
Pos

2
24
1
22
23
2
24
3

25

25
26
26
11
12

13
27
28
29
30

31
32

33

M/F | Club
Pos Pos

59 5

60

61 5

62

63 3
5 1

64

65 12
6

66 2

67
7 4

68

69 13

70 11

71 14

72 4
8

73 12

74

75 4

76

77

78

79

80

81

82 15
9 5

10 16

83
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Victory AC
Race = Finish
Pos = No Time
94 72 38.36
95 126, 38.37
96 154, 38.39
97 17 3847
98 172, 38.48
99 214 38.53
100 198 38.54
101 71 38.55
102 140 38.59
103 180, 39
104 177, 39.12
105 53 39.15
106 181, 39.2
107 65 39.21
108 15 39.21
109 163 39.23
110 144, 39.33
111 120 39.38
112 96 39.4
113 82 394
114 129 39.41
115 28 39.43
116 21 395
117 141 39.56
118 25 39.56
119 199 40.06
120 133 40.11
121 206/ 40.21
122 121 40.24
123 20 40.25
124 146/ 40.42

Name
Pete Waring
Debra Hockley
Alison Chase
Peter Larkin
Kevan Marris
Holly Crane
David Cotton
Andrew Morris
Alan Williams
Mick Flaherty
Chris Brown
Claire Hall
Paul Pickford
Roger Ockenden
Belinda Harding
Tony Parks
Bill Davies
Andrea Baker
Peter Chittenden
Viv Geary
John Simister
David Peters
John Betts
Toby Fisher
Aurelio Bello
Andrew Webb
Jenny Wilk
Andrew Furlong
Rachel Gibson
Bob Field
Mark Reed

Club
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Victory AC
Gosport Road Runners
Civil Service Sports Club
Portsmouth Joggers
Unattached
Arena 80
Victory AC
Havant AC
Winchester District AC
Unattached
Road Runners Club
Denmead Striders
Stubbington Runners
RNAC
Chichester AC
Victory AC
Lordshill
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Victory AC
Unattached

Cat
M50
WS
WS
M50
M40
WS
M40
M40
M50
MS
M40
W50
MS
M50
W40
M40
M70
WS
M60
W40
M40
M60
M50
MS
M50
M50
WS
MS
WS
M50
M50

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat
Pos

14
2
3

15

34
4

35

36

16

27

37
3

28

17
6

38

39

18
29
19
20

30

21
22

M/F  Club
Pos Pos

84
11
12
85
86
13
87
88
89
90
91
14
92
93
15
94
95
16
96
17
97
98
99

100

101

102
18

103
19

104

105
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Victory AC Hayling Billy 5 Results 13 June 2007

Race = Finish Cat | M/F | Club
Pos = No @ Time Name Club Cat Pos Pos Pos MS M40 M50  M60 M70 WS W40 W50 W60 W70 MI15 W15
125 132/ 40.49 Cheryl Hill Gosport Road Runners W40 8 20 4 8 F
126 112/ 40.49 Bob Hooker Portsmouth Joggers M60 10 106 19 10 M
127 173 40.52 Gilbert Yeates Stubbington Runners M70 3 107 7 3 M
128 192 41.02 Steve Powell Portsmouth Joggers M50 23 108 20 23 M
129 175 41.09 Bill Allcock Liss Runners M70 4 109 1 4 M
130 93 41.12 Vicky McLennan Victory AC WS 8 21 21 8 F
131 205 41.29 Claire Davidson Unattached WS 9 22 9 F
132 89 41.31 |Jacqueline Hooton Sixth Dimension W40 9 23 5 9 F
133 143 41.33 Patrick Hobbs Unattached M50 24 110 24 M
134 213 41.34 Sarah Cooper Unattached WS 10 24 10 F
135, 212 41.35 Liz Cloke Unattached WS 11 25 11 F
136 160, 41.42 Mark Griffiths Unattached MS 31 111 31 M
137 191 41.43 Stuart Jones Gosport Road Runners M40 40 112 5 40 M
138 203/ 42 Elaine Munns Unattached WS 12 26 12 F
139 10/ 42.09 Angela Tee Sixth Dimension W40 10 27 6 10 F
140 68 42.18 Nick Bailey Victory AC M50 25 113 22 25 M
141 51 42.32 Graham Exell Unattached MS 32 114 32 M
142 169 42.34 Alison Longhurst Unattached W40 11 28 11 F
143 95/ 42.53 |George Huntley Portsmouth Joggers M50 26 115 21 26 M
144 157, 42.54 Lucy Robinson Unattached WS 13 29 13 F
145 56 42.56 Nick Fleeman Eeig Amblers M40 41 116 1 41 M
146 187/ 42.58 Tony Hoskinson Victory AC M40 42 117 23 42 M
147 50 43.05 Peter Bone Victory AC M50 27 118 24 27 M
148 30 43.14 [Kirsty Meades-WoolleyUnattached WS 14 30 14 F
149 64 43.18 Julie Davies Victory AC WS 15 31 25 15 F
150 209/ 43.19 Dawn Skinner Unattached WS 16 32 16 F
151 152/ 43.21 Caroline Elder Unattached W40 12 33 12 F
152 142/ 43.25 Sacha Fisher Victory AC WS 17 34 26 17 F
153 73 43.31 |Cathrine Betts Chichester AC WS 18 35 3 18 F
154 1 43.33 |Kevin McTaggart Victory AC M50 28 119 27 28 M
155 217 43.44 Allan Jones Gosport Road Runners M40 43 120 6 43 M
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Victory AC
Race = Finish
Pos = No Time
156 110 43.56
157 131 43.57
158 174, 44.05
159 90 44.19
160 52 44.29
161 34 44.58
162 158 45.09
163 48/ 45.2
164 63 4533
165 46 45.36
166 66 45.51
167 211 47.08
168 202 47.36
169 79 47.51
170 80 47.52
171 178 48.09
172 14/ 48.14
173 57 48.19
174 18, 48.25
175 76, 48.26
176 103, 48.27
177 94/ 48.27
178 61 48.28
179 38 48.37
180 196 48.54
181 86 49.01
182 60 50.02
183 185 50.27
184 128 50.39
185 31 5243
186 41 52.57

Name
Sarah Sykes
Linda Medlow
Steve Wilson
James Alderson
John Horncastle
Erika Meades
Eric Shopland
Jane Noble
Amanda Woolven
Shelagh Bloomfield
Dawn Davis
Karen Scutt
Carol Hall
Christine Glass
Garry Glass
Julia Hunter
Andy Meades
Mike Edwards
Emma Jenner
Lynn Lindgren
Glen King
Tina Law
Paul Conway
Paul Meades
Kaye Brenton
Heather Clanfield
Julie Eyton
Jennie Lee
Sue Simister
Margaret Robinson

Irene Pollard

Club
Victory AC
Victory AC
Portsmouth Joggers
Unattached
Havant AC
Unattached
Fittleworth Flyers
Victory AC
Unattached
Denmead Striders
Fittleworth Flyers
Unattached
Unattached
Lordshill
Lordshill
Stubbington Runners
Unattached
Victory AC
Victory AC
Sixth Dimension
Sixth Dimension
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Fittleworth Flyers
Unattached
Stubbington Runners
Stubbington Runners
Victory AC

Portsmouth Joggers

Cat
W40
W40
M50

MS
M60
W40
M60
W40
W40
W60
W40

WS

WS
W50
M50
W40

MS
M60

WS
W40
M50

WS

MS
M40

WS
W40
W40
W40
W40
W50
W60

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat
Pos

13
14
29
33
11
15
12
16
17

2
18
19
20

4
30
19
34
13
21
20
31
22
35
44
23
21
22
23
24

5

3

M/F | Club
Pos Pos
36 28
37 29
121 22
122
123 7
38
124 1
39 30
40
41
42 2
43
44
45 2
125 3
46 8
126
127 31
47 32
48 7
128 8
49
129
130
50
51 3
52
53 9
54 10
55 33
56 23
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Victory AC

Race @ Finish
Pos No Time

187 85
188 88
189 87
190 204
191 201
192 162
193 125
194 171
195 170
196 135
197 5
198 22

53.1

53.1

53.33
54.41
54.45
55.21
57.59

58

58.01
59.06
59.52
61.17

Name
Caroline Porter
Bob Carter
Gill Salter
Amanda Bunt
Lucy Griffiths
Chris Frith
Susan Hay
Allan Campbell
Liz Simcox
Kath O'Neill
Jenny Cobby

Janice Betts

Club
Unattached
Unattached
Fittleworth Flyers
Sixth Dimension
Sixth Dimension
Unattached
Unattached
Denmead Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Henfield Joggers
Chichester AC

Cat
WS
M40
W40
WS
WS
M40
W50
MS
WS
W50
W50
W50

Hayling Billy 5 Results

Cat
Pos

24
45
25
25
26
46

6
36
27

M/F | Club

Pos Pos

57
131
58
59
60
132
61
133
62
63
64
65
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